

WILLIAMSON COUNTY LIVESTOCK ASSOCIATION YOUTH AUCTION DONATION AUTHORIZATION

Please accept my contribution to the Williamson County Livestock Association Youth Auction!

Company/Individual Name:		
(List name as you wish to be recog	nized during the Auction)	
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Phone Number:	Email:	
Payment Information:		
	(Please make checks payable to	WCLA)
Checks may be mailed to	WCLA, P.O. Box 530, Georgetown, Texas 78627	
Credit Card Number:	Ехг);
CCV:Billing Zip Co	ode for Credit Card:	
Please apply my donation as follow	WS:	
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	\$
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	 \$
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	\$
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	 \$
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	\$
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	\$
Youth Name:	Species/ Entry:	\$
Other:		
	TOTAL AMOUNT DONATED	
	TOTAL AMOUNT DONATED: \$	
	at I have read and will abide by the terms of this ontribution; In the event of credit card transaction, I total amount donated.	
Authorized Signature:	Date:	
TAX DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUT	ION:	

No goods or services were provided in exchange for your cash contribution. Accordingly, the full amount is deductible for federal income tax purposes as a charitable contribution. Please retain a copy of this document for your tax records. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please consult your tax advisor.

Williamson County Livestock Association is a 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID #45-3145046.